
BOYS MIDGET 
Ages 11 & 12 - Play 10 Games 

ALL GAMES PLAYED ON FIELD 6
 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 
   5:30 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs SUPERIOR BORING 
   7:00 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs VORHEES LOGGING 

 
Thursday, June 1, 2017 
   5:30 PM    HILL LODGING vs ON THE GO 
   7:00 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS 

 
Friday, June 2, 2017 
   5:30 PM    ON THE GO vs LOGAN DAILY 
   7:00 PM    VORHEES LOGGING vs HILL LODGING 

 
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs HILL LODGING 
   7:00 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs ON THE GO 

 
Thursday, June 8, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs LOGAN DAILY 
   7:00 PM    VORHEES LOGGING vs ON THE GO 

 
Friday, June 9, 2017 
   5:30 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs HILL LODGING 
   7:00 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs VORHEES LOGGING 

 
Tuesday, June 13, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs ON THE GO 
   7:00 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs HILL LODGING 

 
Thursday, June 15, 2017 
   5:30 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs VORHEES LOGGING 
   7:00 PM    HILL LODGING vs ON THE GO 

 
Friday, June 16, 2017 
   5:30 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs SUPERIOR BORING 
   7:00 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs VORHEES LOGGING 

 
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 
   5:30 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS 
   7:00 PM    ON THE GO vs LOGAN DAILY 

 
Thursday, June 22, 2017 
   5:30 PM    HILL LODGING vs VORHEES LOGGING 
   7:00 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs ON THE GO 
 
Tuesday, June 27, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs HILL LODGING 
   7:00 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs VORHEES LOGGING 

 
Thursday, June 29, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs LOGAN DAILY 
   7:00 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs HILL LODGING 
 
Friday, June 30, 2017 
   5:30 PM    VORHEES LOGGING vs ON THE GO 
   7:00 PM    LOGAN DAILY vs HILL LODGING 
 
Thursday, July 6, 2017 
   5:30 PM    UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS vs ON THE GO 
   7:00 PM    SUPERIOR BORING vs VORHEES LOGGING 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              COACHES 
HILL LODGING CO.              
 DJ Brooks   740-331-5252 

 

ON THE GO PERFORMANCE DETAILING 

 Casey Kernen                              740-603-4510 

 
LOGAN DAILY NEWS 
 Pete Dennis                              614-581-1271 

 
SUPERIOR BORING  
 Brad Myers                  740-603-2794 

 
UPRIGHT OVERHEAD DOORS 

 Shawn Shields                              614-496-7384 

 
VORHEES LOGGING 

    Gerald Covert                              740-603-6380 

 


